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Anlage
Kriegsdorferstr. 73, 53842 Troisdorf
G 02241-409350 vorstand@tct-haus-rott.de

Sportwart/in

Hauberg, Daniel
T 01732155560 daniel.hauberg@googlemail.com
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Wolf Prokot

m 0175 3600071; wolfprokot@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Dumitresco, Alfredo
Beensen, Jorg
Doge, Andrew
Westerkamp, Ralph
Brendel, Peter
Prokot, Wolf
Turner, James
Pyzalski, Markus
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16002459
16702193
16803879
16403115
15802509
15805218
15953101
16855710

LK

LK17,3
LK18,1
LK19,6
LK21,9
LK21,3
LK21,8
LK25,0
LK23,1

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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